• Free Space, Wireless
  Communication
• Compact System Design
• Full Duplex Wire Speed
Connectivity
• Wide Selection of Industry
Standard Interfaces
• Secure Data Transmission

transparent links. The system contains built-in signal monitoring unit, which features a
visual signal strength indicator and LINK status information accessible on the rear of the
head assembly. The optional Indoor Interconnection Unit contains the IP Based Manage-
ment Hardware (LB-MGM). The bar graph of the LB-MGM displays the actual signal
strength level while the LED indicators show the  presence of Minor or Major alarm con-
dition. With the help of the relay contacts an external alarm monitoring equipment may
be connected to the system to further process the alarm signals. In addition to the above
the LB-MGM allows the monitoring of the link’s operation through a PC-based software
(LaserBit View) via Ethernet or RS-232 ports.
By utilizing standard network interfaces, LaserBit systems protect the customers’ invest-
ments in long-term projects. Moreover, PINTO systems offer high level of network flexi-
bility due to their extremely fast and easy installation method, which makes them ideal to
follow network topology changes.
II N V E S T M E N TN V E S T M E N T  P P R O T E C T I O NR O T E C T I O N
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
LB-PINTO-0150E100TP LaserBit LINK with Fast Ethernet (100BaseTX) interface. Maximum 150 m distance between heads.
LB-PINTO-0150TC50 LaserBit LINK with transparent operation up to 50 Mbps. Multimode FO interface (1300 nm SC).
Maximum 150 m distance between heads.
LB-PINTO-0150TC100 LaserBit LINK with transparent operation up to 100 Mbps. Multimode FO interface (1300 nm SC).
Maximum 150 m distance between heads.
LB-PINTO-0400E100TP LaserBit LINK with Fast Ethernet (100BaseTX) interface. Maximum 400 m distance between heads.
LB-PINTO-0400TC50 LaserBit LINK with transparent operation up to 50 Mbps. Multimode FO interface (1300 nm SC).
Maximum 400 m distance between heads.
LB-PINTO-0400TC100 LaserBit LINK with transparent operation up to 100 Mbps. Multimode FO interface (1300 nm SC).
Maximum 400 m distance between heads.
LB-ALARM-MON Alarm and Monitoring module, ten segment display, Minor and Major alarm indicators and relay contacts.
LB-MGM-AC* IP based NM interface incl. Head Agent Module, Indoor Unit with indicators and alarm relay contacts.
Optional ModulesOptional Modules